No Name

11 David Parke

17 George Horsfall
27 Nathan Caddick
35 Kieran Young
61 David Wise

66 John Clark

75 Luke Wainwright
108 Andrew Girling
152 Brett lwasiuk
266 Lee Bingley
364 Martyn Evans
509 Darren Murray
522 Simon Brace
777 Grant Harrison
Late Entries

WHITE NUMBERS ON RED PLATES

MX1SENIORS

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac CC Club
KAW 450F DERB
HON 450F WL
HON 450F BURN
KTM 350F BURT
SUZ 250 KA
YAM 450F WL
KTM 450F COAL
SUz 250 MY
HON 450F DERB
KTM 250 DERB
HON 450F ACOR
YAM 280F COAL
KTM 450F BURT
KAW 450F CANN

CANNOCK MCC PRESENT...

HOPPING
MAD

AT LOWER DRAYTON FARM
ON SUNDAY 29TH MARCH 2015

Event Auth. Code 65066586/7210

Officials of the Meeting

Secretary of Meeting... Sara Bailey
Clerk of the Course... Steve Horsley (9981)
Course Marshal...Mick Penn
Chief Marshal...Paul Evans
Time Keeping... Mark Harding
Starter..Paul Newman
Finisher...Mark Harding
P.R.l...Cannock Members
AMCA Stewards... Roger Simkin (44596)
& Craig Lewis (27787)

First Aid... Elite EMS
Grid Ref... SJ 932157
Post code... ST19 5RE

By Kind Permission of Ray Bower
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AMCA

PLACINGS &

POINTS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

60
54
50
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

CANNOCK MCC AT LOWER DRAYTON FARM

29th MARCH 2015

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

PRACTICE: 9.00am PROMPT

RACING:

EXPERTS
SIDECARS
INTER JUNIORS
JUNIORS
SENIORS

AFTER PRACTICE

ORDER OF RACING :

1 9 17 MX1 EXPERTS

2 10 18 SIDECARS

3 11 19 INTER JUNIORS

4 12 20 JUNIORS GROUP A

5 13 21 MX2 SENIORS

6 14 22 MX?2 EXPERTS

7 15 23 JUNIORS UNLTD GROUP B

8 16 24 MX1 SENIORS
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of
points. All races shown in the programme will count. Any

additional races not shown in the programme will not count towards the
overall position. Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in

each class.

JUNIORS - GROUP B

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

No Name

34 Matthew Casey
90 lan Harding
150 Aaron Yates
152 Jonathan Wright
199 Leighton Bourne
268 Gavin Pollitt
349 Ryan Day

520 Aaron Harper
530 Neville Bailey
Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac CC
™ 250
HON 450F
KTM 250
KTM 350F
HON 280F
HON 250
YAM 450F
KTM 350F
KAW 450F

Club
MY

WL
MY
POLE
WL
CANN
MS
BURN
CANN

11



No
5
30
31
40
58
83
105
330
345
355
401
774

Name

Dan Jagielski
Tom Weston
Matthew Andrews
James Wainwright
Michael Wheatley
Jordan Saunders
Richard Hathaway
Stephen Wheatley
Kyle Stringer
Daniel Wilson
Jack Beniston

Ricky Chamberlain

Late Entries

10

(17)

(17)

MX2 EXPERTS
YELLOW NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
HVA

YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
KTM
Suz
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM

CC Club
250F woOLv
250F KA

250F POLE
250F COAL
250F COAL
250F wOLvV
250F POLE
250F COAL
250F MS

250F CANN
250F COAL
250F KA

No
32
33
51
61
74
75
84
88
94
109
136
149
192
235
302
310
320
333
336
356
366
Late

Name

Dale Moreton
Ashley Stubbs
Kirk Findley
Daniel Lister
Sean Wainwright
Jamie Powell
Aarron Kitching
Jason Warrilow
Thomas James
Ryan Palmer
Paul Jones
Rikki Wainwright
Paul Webb
Philip Dyson
Robert Fox

Joe Bailey
Sam Bailey
Mark Harding
Daniel Morris
Duncan Winnall
Lewis Ward

Entries

(a7

MX1 EXPERTS
BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
KTM
KAW
HON
Suz
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
HON
KTM
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
KTM
Suz
KTM

cC
250
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
250
450F
250
450F
250
450F
450F
250
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
250

Club
BURN
CANN
COAL
CANN
COAL
KA
POLE
MS
CANN
WOLV
KA
COAL
MS
COAL
DERB
CANN
CANN
KA
MS
WOLV
BURN



MX2 SENIORS
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES

No Name Race1 | Race2 | Race 3 | Total Final | Mac CC Club

’s A HOME MOVER 1 Joshua Cooper KAW 125 KA

29 Jamie Smith KAW 250F CANN

mm W Ywn AUD’ENCE? 51 Aaron Stubbs KTM 250F CANN
78 Joshua Mann KTM 85 BURN

87 Dan Wise KTM 144 KA

MYNEW 105 Rikki Owen KTM 144 COAL
HOME 162 Alex Shaw (16) HVA 250F COAL

. 299 Jamie Blackburn  (15) YAM 125 BURT

We are in your 338 Callum Evans (16) HON 150F CANN
area now 455 Alex Smith KAW 250F BURT

555 Gary Taylor SUZ 250F CANN

Did you know? 758 VYiIIiam Morris (16) KAW 250F COAL
808 Timothy Flello SUZ 250F ACOR

Homemovers are by far one of the most profitable target )
audiences. They appeal to many services and business types. Late Entries
Why is this?Home movers are euphoric about their new

home and how they want it to look. Importantly they are

ready to buy and have finances in place to buy your

products or services,

Where do | find homemovers?
Partner with us! We already partner with estate agents,
conveyance solicitors, home builders and mortgage advisers.

Through our partnering agreements we can place your business and
services in the hands of cash ready, eupharic decision makers. To get an
exclusive one year agreement call today.

Contact Sara Bailey on 01543 496819
sara@my-new-home.biz - www.my-new-home.biz



WWW.AMCA.UK.COM NG :

LIKE WHAT YOU SEE?

WANT TO START MOTOCROSS RACING?

Speak to Sarah Bailey at Race Control
or call her on 07447 471022

Cannock MCC will be running at Cannock
in 2015 :

26 April

25/26 July — Ladies k Sidecar IMBA
23 August

For full details on other MX events
in your area visit

wWW.amca.uk.com

SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1
BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES

No [Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Final |[CLUB
0 |Alexander Sinclair OoDL
Brett Sinclair
0 |Mike Hodges ODL
Liam Hodges
0 |Dan Foden (15) ODL
Jim Kinge
0 |George Kinge ODL
Zac Snell
1 |Alan Peever ACOR
Tony Phillips
3 |James Whitt SCW
Jamie Greensill
5 |Simon Bradford SCW
Luke Peters
7 |Thomas Mann MS
Neil Burke
13 |Neil Warrington SCW
Chris Whatmore
21 |Tony Green MS
S Buckley
27 |Brian Beresford SCW
Martin Machin
35 [Nigel Green MS
Jason Green
37 |Edward Turner SCW
Kris Turner
63 [Daniel Lawry SCW
Darren Bod Bishop
69 ([Scott Lloyd SCW
Harley Jones
71 [Mark Banks SCW
Chris Pannell
73 |Mark Woolams SCW
Martin Roberts
118 |Paul Pelling SCW
James Morrell
181 [Matthew Taylor SCW
Nick Morgan
232 |Luke Williams SCW

Matthew Williams




INTER JUNIORS JUNIORS - GROUP A

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
No Name Race1 | Race2 | Race 3 | Total | Final |Mac CC Club No N - M ce Club
48 Tom Greenwood (11) KTM 85 COAL o Name Race1 | Race 2 | Race 3 | Total Final ac u
. 7 Kevin Kennedy YAM 250F POLE
86 Lloyd Molineau (12) KTM 85 BURT
o 15 Liam Edwards (13) YAM 125 WOLV
160 Sadie Mills (13) KAW 85 CANN
) 22 Tom Preece SUZ 250F CANN
174 David Neale (14) HON 150F POLE
33 Charlie Stodd (16) HON 250F COAL
222 Karl Waby (11) KAW 85 BURN
. . 42 Matthew Bowman KAW 250F COAL
270 Cody Everill-dankowiak (9) KAW 85 NS
85 Ben Newman KAW 250F CANN
407 Lewis Thompson (12) KTM 85 BURN
113 Jonathon Burnett KAW 125 BURN
527 Chloe Miller (13) KTM 85 ACOR
) 114 Anthony McGrail (15) SUz 125 POLE
683 Tegan Jakes Caddick  (14) HON 85 BURN
. . 115 Neil Garner KAW 250F COAL
777 Ricky Harrison (13) KAW 85 CANN
) 127 Connor Tomkinson (17) SUZ 250F CANN
Late Entries
144 Matthew Haycock KTM 250F ACOR
164 Jake Buckley ACOR
177 Craig Ridler KAW 250F KA
195 Alexe Brace KTM 250F BURT
224 Joe Collier KAW 250F COAL
324 Lewis Brown (12) YAM 125 WL
391 George Balfour KAW 250F COAL
421 Connor Brown HON 150F COAL
486 Ashley Sarginson KTM 150 CANN
507 Lewis Jelley (14) SUzZ 125 COAL
542 George Wardle (15) KTM 125 BURN
560 Sam Ritchie (16) HON 85 COAL
603 Oliver Pedley Burns (15) HON 250F DERB
611 Ben Murray (14) HON 150F COAL
687 Steven Baldock KAW 250F ODL
784 Leighton Legge (15) KTM 85 BURT

Late Entries



